eu
ro
pe
an
 (N
W
) s
ize

m
)
m
in
 in
sid
e
be
nd
ra
di
us
 (m
m
)
7 10 F FPAS10 50 10.0 6.3 15 FPAL10 50 10.0 6.5 15
8 11 F FPAS11 50 11.5 8.2 20 FPAL11 50 11.5 8.4 20
10 13 F FPAS13 25, 50 13.0 9.8 25 FPAL13 50 13.0 10.0 25
12 16 F FPAS16 25, 50 15.8 11.8 35 FPAL16 50 15.8 12.0 35
14 18 F FPAS18 50 18.5 14.2 40 FPAL18 50 18.5 14.2 35
20 C FPAS20 10, 25, 50 20.0 14.8 45 FPAL20 50 20.0 15.0 40
17 21 F FPAS21 10, 25, 50 21.2 16.7 45 FPAL21 50 21.2 16.9 40
21 C
25 C FPAS25 10, 25, 50 25.0 19.1 50 FPAL25 50 25.0 19.3 45
23 28 F FPAS28 10, 25, 50 28.5 22.8 50 FPAL28 50 28.5 23.0 45
23 28 C
29 34 C FPAS34 25, 50 34.5 28.1 60 FPAL34 25, 50 34.5 28.3 55
29 34 F FPAS34F* 50 34.5 28.8 60
36 42 C FPAS42 10, 25, 50 42.5 35.5 70 FPAL42 25 42.5 35.7 65
48 54 C FPAS54 10, 25, 50 54.5 47.2 80 FPAL54 25 54.5 47.4 80
56 67 C FPAS67 10 67.2 56.3 130 FPAL67 10 67.2 56.5 110
FPAS FPAL FPAH FPASC
Construction: Standard weight,
flame retardant nylon (PA6)
corrugated flexible conduit.

m
)
m
in
 in
sid
e
be
nd
ra
di
us
 (m
m
)
FPAH13 50 13.0 9.0 35
FPAH16 50 15.8 11.5 45
FPAH21 50 21.2 15.5 55 FPAS21C 50 21.2 16.0 45
FPAH28 50 28.5 21.3 60 FPAS28C 50 28.5 21.7 50
FPAH34 25 34.5 27.6 70 FPAS34C 50 34.5 28.1 60

HAZARD
STANDARD
LOW FIRE
HAZARD
EXTRA
LOW FIRE
HAZARD
INHERENT
LOW FIRE
HAZARD
Non-metallic systems are typically lighter, easier to work with and more cost effective to install.
With advances in material technologies non-metallic systems can provide an alternative solution
where typically only metal systems had been considered previously.
Ordering Notes
• Specify Black or Grey (B = Black, G = Grey)
	 and reel length eg: FPAS21B-50M for a Black 50m reel
• Some reel lengths are MTO in grey
• See cutting tool page 131
*	 Indicates parts made to order on request and
	 may be subject to MOQ and lead time

 s
ize
 (m
m
)
eu
ro
pe
an
 (N
W
) s
ize
s
FPR10 50 10.0 6.3 15 F 10 7
FPADS11* 50 11.5 6.2 70 F 11 8
FPR13 50 13.0 9.8 25 FPADS13 50 13.0 7.9 75 FPI13 50 13.0 9.8 25 FPIH13 50 13.0 9.0 25 FPIHR13 50 13.0 9.0 25 F 13 10
FPR16 50 15.8 11.8 35 FPADS16 50 15.8 10.3 100 FPI16 50 15.8 11.8 30 FPIH16 50 15.8 11.5 35 FPIHR16 50 15.8 11.5 35 F 16 12
F 18 14
FPR20 50 20.0 14.8 45 C 20
FPR21 50 21.2 16.7 45 FPADS21 50 21.2 13.9 120 FPI21 50 21.2 16.7 35 F 21 17
FPIH21 50 21.2 15.0 45 FPIHR21 50 21.2 15.0 45 C 21
FPR25 50 25.0 19.1 50 C 25
F 28 23
FPR28 50 28.5 21.7 50 FPADS28 50 28.5 20.5 170 FPI28 50 28.5 21.7 45 FPIH28 50 28.5 21.3 50 FPIHR28 50 28.5 21.3 50 C 28 23
FPR34 50 34.5 28.1 60 FPADS34 25 34.5 26.6 180 FPI34 25 34.5 28.1 55 FPIH34 25 34.5 27.6 60 FPIHR34 25 34.5 27.6 60 C 34 29
F 34 29
FPR42 25 42.5 35.5 70 FPADS42 25 42.5 32.0 200 FPI42 25 42.5 35.5 60 FPIH42 25 42.5 34.6 70 FPIHR42 25 42.5 34.6 70 C 42 36
FPR54 25 54.5 47.2 80 FPADS54 25 54.5 43.0 240 FPI54 25 54.5 47.2 70 FPIH54 25 54.5 46.0 80 FPIHR54 25 54.5 46.0 80 C 54 48
FPR67 10 67.2 56.3 130 FPI67 10 67.2 56.3 120 FPIH67 10 67.2 56.0 130 FPIHR67 10 67.2 56.0 130 C 67 56
STANDARD
LOW FIRE
HAZARD